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NNSA FTCP Agents 

 

Bell Frederick 505-665-4856 fbell@doeal.gov NA-00-LA 

McAlhany Karey 803-208-8230 Karey.Mcalhany@nnsa.srs.gov NA-00-SV 

Robbins Teresa 865-576-0841 Teresa.Robbins@npo.doe.gov 00-NPO-70 

Holecek Mark L. 816-488-3920 mark.holecek@nnsa.srs.gov NA-00-KC 

Brown Mike 925-423-7061 Mike.Brown@nnsa.doe.gov NA-00-LL 

Phifer, Jr. Raeford L. 702-295-3104 phiferr@nv.doe.gov NA-00-NV 

Garcia Michael 505-845-6397 mgarcia@nnsa.doe.gov Alternate NA-50 

Roberson Jeffry 301-903-9228 jeffry.roberson@nnsa.doe.gov HQ 

Sykes Carl 301-903-0429 carl.sykes@nnsa.doe.gov  Alternate HQ 

Todd  James 505-284-6668 JTodd@doeal.gov NA-00-SN   

 


